 3M Worldwide  : United States  : Electronics Manufacturing
 Solutions for Electronic
Specialty Markets
(ESM)
 Product Catalog
for Electronic Specialty
Markets
 3M™ Electronic

Optional board retention
feature shown
Ordering Information
2 Row Plating Options:*
852 = Gold
975 = Tin Contact Quantity Code:
(see table)
Plating Suffix:
blank = tin-lead (RIA E3 & C2 apply)
RK = matte tin overall H.T. Nylon Insulator (RIA E1 & C1 apply)
10 = 10µ" [0.25µm] gold with tin-lead tails (RIA E3 & C2 apply)
30 = 30µ" [0.76µm]  gold with tin-lead tails (RIA E3 & C2 apply)
RA = 10µ" [0.25µm] gold with matte tin tails (RIA E1 & C1 apply)
RB = 30µ" [0.76µm] gold with matte tin tails (RIA E1 & C1 apply)
9X9XXX-01-XX-XX
1 Row Plating Options:
850 =  Gold
974 =  Tin
2 = Standard Product
      (no board retention feature)
3 = With board retention feature
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor